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PREMIUM WHEELCHAIRSECONOMY WHEELCHAIRS

Name

Brand

Wheelchair weight

User weight capacity

Price

Detachable armrest / legrest

Flip up legrest     

Assisted brake

Compact

Foldable back rest

Big wheel / Small wheel

Warranty

Cushion

Anti-Microbial

Patented Ergonomic Seat

Overall rating

Yuwell Lightweight
Transport Chair

Yuwell

6.3kg

80kg

1 year

$229.00

small wheel only

Lifeplus Wheelchair
KY867 / KY868

House brand

14kg

100kg

1 year

$259.00

both

Lifeplus Flip-up
Wheelchair PHW863

House brand

10.5kg

100kg

1 year

$289.00

both

SOMA Lightweight
Foldback Wheelchair

Soma

11.7kg

100kg

2 years

$329.00

both

Soma

12.7kg / 13.5kg

125kg

2 years

$480.00

both

SOMA
Agile Detachable

Wheelchair

Karma

8kg

100kg

5 years

$880.00

both

Karma Ergo Lite
Lightest Wheelchair

KM2501

Karma

9.5kg

100kg

5 years

$980.00

both

Legrest only

Karma Ergo Lite
Lightest Wheelchair

KM2512

Karma

14.5kg

115kg

5 years

$960.00

big wheel only

Karma S-Ergo 125
Detachable
Wheelchair

Karma

12.2kg / 13.6kg

115kg

5 years

$830.00

both

Karma S-Ergo 105
 Wheelchair


