The HomeCare Shop wheelchair comparison chart									
Name	Yuwell Lightweight Transport Chair	Lifeplus Wheelchair KY867 / KY868	Lifeplus Flip-up Wheelchair PHW863	SOMA Lightweight Foldback Wheelchair	SOMA Agile Detachable Wheelchair	Karma S-Ergo 105 Wheelchair	Karma Ergo Lite Lightest Wheelchair KM2501	Karma Ergo Lite Lightest Wheelchair KM2512	Karma S-Ergo 125 Detachable Wheelchair
Brand	Yuwell	House brand	House brand	Soma	Soma	Karma	Karma	Karma	Karma
Wheelchair weight	6.3kg	14kg	10.5kg	11.7kg	12.7kg / 13.5kg	12.2kg / 13.6kg	8kg	9.5kg	14.5kg
User weight capacity	80kg	100kg	100kg	100kg	125kg	115kg	100kg	100kg	115kg
Warranty	1 year	1 year	1 year	2 years	2 years	5 years	5 years	5 years	5 years
Price	\$229.00	\$259.00	\$289.00	\$329.00	\$480.00	\$830.00	\$880.00	\$980.00	\$960.00
Big wheel / Small wheel	small wheel only	both	both	both	both	both	both	both	big wheel only
Compact	<b>V</b>		<b>/</b>				<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	
Assisted brake			<b>~</b>						
Detachable armrest / legrest								Legrest only	
Flip up legrest									
Foldable back rest		<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>V</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>/</b>	<b>V</b>
Cushion			<b>V</b>			<b>\</b>			
Anti-Microbial						<b>V</b>	<b>✓</b>		<b>/</b>
Patented Ergonomic Seat						<b>~</b>	<b>V</b>		<b>/</b>
Overall rating	***1	***1	***1	***	****	****	****	****	****